
TOUR DE L'ESPOIR 2018 - Etape N° 1
du 31/01/2018 au 04/02/2018

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : DOUALA - DOUALA - 31/01/18

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6
 

ZANG ONDOA Jacques 
PRISO LOBE Alain Junior 
KAMDEM FODJO Jordan 
VOUKENG KEMTSOP Ismael 
KUERE NOUNAWE Rodrigue Eric 
ZEDAOJIO Robert
 

10054385658 
10065360907 
10064531555 
10074935615 
10074935716 
10074931167
 

D.S. : NYEMECK Thomas - 10060229203

CMR - CAMEROUN CMR

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16
 

SELEMUN Zemenfes 
YEMANE Dawit 
MULUEBERHAN Henok 
MEBRAHTOM Natnael 
TEWELDE Robel 
HABTEMCHAEL Daniel
 

10015278894 
10060129674 
10023500757 
10015278389 
10015279201 
10015274450
 

D.S. : ZEKARIAS Yonas - 10052796777

ERI - ERYTHREE ERI

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26
 

EL KOURAJI Mohcine 
CHOKRI El Mehdi 
SABBAHI Lahcen 
SABBAHI El Houcaine 
ANNACHNACH Mohsin 
RABIHI Ilyass
 

10049512622 
10009639356 
10015313856 
10014500773 
10014501682 
10011135277
 

D.S. : RHAILI Ahmed - 10049541318

MAR - MAROC MAR

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36
 

ARERUYA Joseph 
MUGISHA Samuel 
MUNYANEZA Didier 
UKINIWABO Jean Paul René 
RUBERWA Jean Damascene 
HAKIRUWIZEYE Samuel
 

10010844681 
10009979967 
10016117037 
10015257979 
10015260407 
10015258080
 

D.S. : MAGNELL Sterling - 10002534512

RWA - RWANDA RWA

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

VISSER Louis 
VAN HEERDEN Mornay 
VAN NIEKERK Aidan 
BONTHUYS Carl 
FRANCIS Joshua 
MATTHEWS Daniyal
 

10010787087 
10014900190 
10014248573 
10009158295 
10009735750 
10017666310
 

D.S. : NGQOBANE Bonga - 10073296719

RSA - AFRIQUE DU SUD RSA

51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56
 

ASSAL Nadjib 
OUITIS Mohamed Zakaria 
BENGAYOU Abdelraouf 
CHERHABIL Alaeddine 
OGBI Wali Ibrahim 
CHEBLAOUI Oussama
 

10015590106 
10060958319 
10015588890 
10015905758 
10015907172 
10015906465
 

D.S. : LAROUI Iliès - 10074621070

ALG - ALGERIE ALG

61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
 

MELKI Mohamed Aziz 
LAABIDI Slah 
TLIBA Achraf 
KAMMOUN Khaled 
ZOUABI Mahdi 
BRAHMI Omar
 

10060613765 
10060613361 
10015182201 
10061534760 
10057448636 
10035200371
 

D.S. : MRAIHI Ali - 10056608574

TUN - TUNISIE TUN

71 
72 
73 
74
 

GEBRESELASSIE Kiflom 
EJGU Million Beza 
GEBREHANS Danay Kflay 
TADESE Yafet Haftamu
 

10053960373 


 

D.S. : MENKR Hilemichael Frew - 

ETH - ETHIOPIE ETH

81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86
 

REDY Dylan 
ANDRE Joalito 
ROUGIER-LAGANE Christopher 
MAYER Alexandre 
RABAYE Fidzerald 
ROUGIER-LAGANE Grégory
 

10015589803 
10075441227 
10015269194 
10010844378 
10010882875 
10014043560
 

D.S. : THEZE Michel - 10055467210

MRI - MAURICE MRI

91 
92 
93 
94 
95
 

BAMBA Karamoko 
OUATTARA Syndou 
DJE Kouamé Faustin 
KOUADIO Kouamé Antoine 
ASSAHOLIN Konan Daniel
 

10009989061 
10062578724 
10055922096 
10065739409 
10065835294
 

D.S. : YOBOUET Assane Abdou - 10060214954

CIV - CÔTE D`IVOIRE CIV

101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106
 

MOHINDO Kyaviro 
MAYELE N'Koro 
MWANUHEHERE Mwisa Samuel 
LIANZA MULANGA Jonathan 
SUMBU Minimbu 
KINANIRA ISCHARA Daniel
 

10015077521 
10014875437 

10014880891 
10063414641
 

D.S. : SUMBU MASALA Pierre - COD19540526

COD - RD CONGO COD

111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116
 

OUEDRAOGO Daouda 
DAUMONT Paul 
NIKIEMA Bachirou 
KABRE Bao Wendsom Daniel 
KONE Souleymane 
SOULAMA Daouda
 

10061696630 
10061744221 
10023468526 
10072727853 
10061743817 
10061653685
 

D.S. : TONDE G. Sylvain - 10063449702

BUR - BURKINA FASO BUR

121 
122 
123 
124 
125
 

DIALLO Yaya 
DJIRE Seydou 
MARIKO Amadou 
TOGOLA Moussa 
TOGOLA Soumaila
 

10023467920 


 

D.S. : BAGAYOKO Adama - 10012321004

MLI - MALI MLI

131 
132 
133 
134 
135
 

PHAN Hoang Thai 
NGUYEN Nhat Nam 
NGUYEN Quoc Bao 
NGUYEN Minh Luan 
NGUYEN Huu Duc
 

10014872003 
10049880515 
10049880616 
10014871902 
10058887468
 

D.S. : VAN QUIT Tran - 10049866468

VIE - VIETNAM VIE

141 
142 
143 
144
 

ELSAYED Sherif 
ABDELHALIM OMAR Moustafa 
MAHMOUD Mohamed 
ORABI Mustafa
 

10074838009 
10074841746 
10074840837 
10074837706
 

D.S. : ABDELMAWLA Mohamed - 10075794164

EGY - EGYPTE EGY
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